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Draw Sheet
Tableau d'élimination

TUE 30 JUL 2024

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars
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TIMO Barbara POR

KIM Jisu KOR

TAKAICHI Miku JPN

del TORO CARVAJAL CUB

GUIMENDEGO NM CAF

KRISTO Katarina CRO

SZYMANSKA A POL

RUSSO Savita ITA

SHAHEEN Nigara EOR

AWITI ALCARAZ P MEX

HAECKER K AUS

RENSHALL Lucy GBR

PIOVESANA L AUT

KUYULOVA E KAZ

ZACHOVA Renata CZE

OZBAS Szofi HUN

LESKI Andreja SLO

ASKILASHVILI Eter GEO

BARRIOS A VEN

BELKADI Amina ALG

TANG Jing CHN

WATANABE Kiyomi PHI

AGBEGNENOU C FRA

SHARIR Gili ISR

CABANA PEREZ C ESP

QUADROS Ketleyn BRA

van LIESHOUT J NED

KIM J (KOR)

10s1 / 0 KAG 3:53

TAKAICHI M (JPN)

10 / 0s1 YSG 3:18

KRISTO K (CRO)

10 / 0  2:54

SZYMANSKA A (POL)

1s1 / 0s1 KUG 4:00

AWITI ALCARAZ P (MEX)

10 / 0  0:35

RENSHALL L (GBR)

11s2 / 1s3  7:06 GS

PIOVESANA L (AUT)

1s2 / 0s2 SOO 4:00

BEAUCHEMIN-PINARD CAN

OZBAS S (HUN)

1s1 / 0s2 OUG 4:00

LESKI A (SLO)

10 / 0 TOS 0:58

BELKADI A (ALG)

1s2 / 0s1 STA 5:27 GS

FAZLIU Laura KOS

TANG J (CHN)

10 / 0 KKE 0:51

AGBEGNENOU C (FRA)

1s1 / 0s2 SMK 6:58 GS

QUADROS K (BRA)

10 / 0  1:23

KIM J (KOR)

1s2 / 0s2 TOS 4:00

KRISTO K (CRO)

1s2 / 0s2 SON 7:22 GS

AWITI ALCARAZ P (MEX)

1s1 / 0s1 KGU 4:00

PIOVESANA L (AUT)

1s1 / 0s1 TNO 4:34 GS

BEAUCHEMIN-PINARD (CAN)

10s1 / 0s1 UNA 3:27

LESKI A (SLO)

10 / 1s1 YSG 3:10

FAZLIU L (KOS)

10s2 / 0s3  4:16 GS

AGBEGNENOU C (FRA)

1 / 0s2 KUG 4:00

KRISTO K (CRO)

10s1 / 0 SUG 4:32 GS

AWITI ALCARAZ P (MEX)

1s1 / 0 TNO 4:17 GS

LESKI A (SLO)

1 / 0s2 YSG 5:49 GS

AGBEGNENOU C (FRA)

10 / 0 TNO 0:34

AWITI ALCARAZ P (MEX)

11s1 / 0 JGT 3:11

LESKI A (SLO)

1s2 / 0s1 KUG 4:00

LESKI A (SLO)

10 / 1  1:44

Repechage Bronze Contests
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KIM J KOR

PIOVESANA L AUT

BEAUCHEMIN-PINARD CAN

FAZLIU L KOS

PIOVESANA L (AUT)

10 / 0 SAJ 1:21
AGBEGNENOU C FRA

FAZLIU L (KOS)

1s1 / 0s2 UOT 4:26 GS
KRISTO K CRO

AGBEGNENOU C (FRA)

10s1 / 0 HRM 1:32

FAZLIU L (KOS)

10s2 / 0s3  5:27 GS

Legend: nnPP / ssPP VVV MM:SS GS:
nn: IPP and WAZ for winner
ss: IPP and WAZ for loser
PP: Penalties (s1,s2,s3 or H/X

for direct Hansoku-make)
VVV: Winning Technique
MM:SS Winning Time
GS Golden Score

CLASSIFICATION

1 LESKI A SLO

2 AWITI ALCARAZ P MEX

3 AGBEGNENOU C FRA

3 FAZLIU L KOS

5 PIOVESANA L AUT

5 KRISTO K CRO

7 KIM J KOR

7 BEAUCHEMIN-PINARD CAN

Number of judoka: 29
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Women -63 kg
-63 kg - femmes

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars

TUE 30 JUL 2024

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Medal

Top 8

1 SLO LESKI Andreja Gold

2 MEX AWITI ALCARAZ Prisca Silver

3 FRA AGBEGNENOU Clarisse Bronze

3 KOS FAZLIU Laura Bronze

5 AUT PIOVESANA Lubjana

5 CRO KRISTO Katarina

7 KOR KIM Jisu

7 CAN BEAUCHEMIN-PINARD Catherine

Round of 16

9 ALG BELKADI Amina

9 BRA QUADROS Ketleyn

9 CHN TANG Jing

9 GBR RENSHALL Lucy

9 HUN OZBAS Szofi

9 JPN TAKAICHI Miku

9 NED van LIESHOUT Joanne

9 POL SZYMANSKA Angelika

Round of 32

17 AUS HAECKER Katharina

17 CAF GUIMENDEGO Nadia Matchiko

17 CUB del TORO CARVAJAL Maylin

17 CZE ZACHOVA Renata

17 EOR SHAHEEN Nigara

17 ESP CABANA PEREZ Cristina

17 GEO ASKILASHVILI Eter

17 ISR SHARIR Gili

17 ITA RUSSO Savita

17 KAZ KUYULOVA Esmigul

17 PHI WATANABE Kiyomi

17 POR TIMO Barbara

17 VEN BARRIOS Anriquelis




